VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 272
Department of Accounts

Iltem 272 First

Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Accounting Services (73700)
General Accounting (73701)

Pre-Audit of Disbursement (73702)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$4;052;077
$3,932,200

$2;224;789
$2,138,336

$1:827:288
$1,793,864

$3.886,637
$3,766,760

$165,440

$4;054;908
$3,918,677

$2,226,341
$2,132,125

$1:828;567
$1,786,552

$3.889.468
$3,753,237

$165,440

Authority: 88§ 2.1-195, 2.1-196.1, 2.1-207 and 2.1-227, Code of Virginia.
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