VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 272

Department of Accounts

Item 272	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Accounting Services (73700)	\$4,052,077 \$3,932,200	\$4,054,908 \$3,918,677
General Accounting (73701)	\$2,224,789 \$2,138,336	\$2,226,341 \$2,132,125
Pre-Audit of Disbursement (73702)	\$1,827,288 <i>\$1,793,864</i>	\$1,828,567 \$1,786,552
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,886,637 <i>\$3,766,760</i>	\$3,889,468 \$3,753,237
Special	\$165,440	\$165,440

Authority: §§ 2.1-195, 2.1-196.1, 2.1-207 and 2.1-227, Code of Virginia.